
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.
101
271
67

260
105

4
171
184
96

700
699

5
56
80
18

128
35
53

279
71

174
60

127
118

7
76

113
13
46
89
79

176
52

274
146
45
22

852
31
44
39
62

Last Name
TRÖTSCHER
SÁGNER
HOLÍK
CHLUP
JAROLÍM
BEZNOSKA
JANDA
HOLOUBEK
PABOUČEK_02
BRANDTNER
JŮDA_02
SINGER
SCHREIBER
KOLAKOVSKÝ
NOVÁK
SCHILLEROVÁ
NOVÁK
POKORNÝ
POLÁŠEK
HEJDUK
VÁNĚ
WINKLER
GÜNDEL
BEZVODA
DUFEK
JAMBOR
HRUŠKA
SERBUS
DŘÍŽĎAL
BALÁN
POKORNÝ
SIXTA
KUBA
MUŠÁLEK
ŠAŠEK
JIRSÁK
PAVLÍČEK
LOUČKA
BAŘÁK
NEHASIL
SKÝVA
MACHÁLEK

First Name
MICHAEL
VILÉM
RADEK
JAROMÍR
MARTIN
MILOSLAV
FRANTIŠEK
MARTIN
JAN
KAREL
DOMINIK
KAREL
JAN
DAVID
JAROSLAV
ZUZANA
JIŘÍ
JINDŘICH
RENÉ
JAKUB
ROMAN
LADISLAV
RONNY
VOJTĚCH
TOMÁŠ
MICHAL
JAN
IVAN
FRANTIŠEK
JIŘÍ
MARTIN
IVO
ZDENĚK
JIŘÍ
MILAN
DAVID
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
KAMIL
JAN
TOMÁŠ
ROMAN

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
B1
B1
A
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
C
B1
B1
C
B2
B2
C
B2
C
B2
C
A
C
A
A
B2

Club
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R5
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI Z1000
SUZUKI GSXR 600
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA 600
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI 600
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX636
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
TRIUMPH DAYTONA
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
5
2
1
1

Total Tm
14:13.432
14:20.282
14:23.575
14:32.163
14:36.617
14:41.927
14:44.223
14:46.802
14:47.457
14:47.987
14:50.082
14:53.717
15:07.667
15:13.866
15:22.113
15:24.974
15:35.101
15:36.942
15:42.761
15:48.083
15:48.433
15:54.950
15:58.987
15:59.048
16:01.315
16:02.414
16:07.161
16:07.446
13:16.244
14:25.532
14:26.723
14:27.108
14:34.989
14:37.830
15:09.839
15:17.477
15:56.018
15:01.126
11:28.072
5:28.037
2:26.224
3:06.580

Diff
-

+6.850
+10.143
+18.731
+23.185
+28.495
+30.791
+33.370
+34.025
+34.555
+36.650
+40.285
+54.235

+1:00.434
+1:08.681
+1:11.542
+1:21.669
+1:23.510
+1:29.329
+1:34.651
+1:35.001
+1:41.518
+1:45.555
+1:45.616
+1:47.883
+1:48.982
+1:53.729
+1:54.014

1 Lap
+1:09.288
+1:10.479
+1:10.864
+1:18.745
+1:21.586
+1:53.595
+2:01.233
+2:39.774

2 Laps
3 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps

+40.356

Best Tm
1:44.507
1:44.681
1:45.672
1:47.339
1:47.304
1:47.329
1:48.368
1:47.466
1:48.476
1:47.749
1:44.839
1:49.341
1:50.459
1:50.729
1:52.320
1:53.157
1:54.419
1:54.170
1:53.573
1:54.525
1:55.691
1:55.187
1:55.787
1:55.400
1:56.758
1:57.286
1:57.805
1:57.714
1:50.656
2:00.397
1:59.795
2:00.235
1:57.487
2:00.065
2:06.794
2:07.128
2:11.246
1:47.946
2:08.777
3:25.726

-.---
-.---

Race Results
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+6.850

Avg. Speed
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Competitors Laps

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2DOMINIK JŮDA_02 (699)

3RADEK HOLÍK (67)

4JAROMÍR CHLUP (260)

5VILÉM SÁGNER (271)

6FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

7MARTIN JAROLÍM (105)

8FRANTIŠEK LOUČKA (852)

9MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA (4)

10JAN NEHASIL (44)

11KAREL BRANDTNER (700)

12JAN PABOUČEK_02 (96)

13KAREL SINGER (5)

14JAN SCHREIBER (56)

15DAVID KOLAKOVSKÝ (80)

16FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (46)

17MARTIN HOLOUBEK (184)

18ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (128)

19JIŘÍ NOVÁK (35)

20JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

21JINDŘICH POKORNÝ (53)

22MICHAL JAMBOR (76)

23ROMAN VÁNĚ (174)

24LADISLAV WINKLER (60)

25IVAN SERBUS (13)

26JAKUB HEJDUK (71)

27VOJTĚCH BEZVODA (118)

28RENÉ POLÁŠEK (279)

29TOMÁŠ DUFEK (7)

30RONNY GÜNDEL (127)

31JAN HRUŠKA (113)

32JIŘÍ BALÁN (89)

33IVO SIXTA (176)

34MARTIN POKORNÝ (79)

35JIŘÍ MUŠÁLEK (274)

36ZDENĚK KUBA (52)

37MILAN ŠAŠEK (146)

38DAVID JIRSÁK (45)

39KAMIL BAŘÁK (31)

40TOMÁŠ SKÝVA (39)

41PETR PAVLÍČEK (22)

42ROMAN MACHÁLEK (62)

1

101

699

67

260

271

171

105

852

4

44

700

96

5

56

80

46

184

128

35

18

53

76

174

60

13

71

118

279

7

127

113

89

176

79

274

52

146

45

31

39

22

62

2

699

101

67

260

271

105

171

4

700

96

5

80

56

184

46

852

128

18

35

53

174

76

60

71

279

118

13

127

7

113

89

79

176

274

52

146

45

31

22

44

3

101

699

67

271

260

105

171

4

700

96

5

184

80

56

46

18

128

35

53

174

71

76

279

60

118

127

13

7

113

79

89

274

176

52

146

45

31

22

852

4

101

699

67

271

260

105

4

171

700

96

5

184

80

46

56

18

128

35

53

174

71

279

60

76

118

127

13

7

113

79

274

89

176

52

146

45

31

22

852

5

101

699

67

271

260

105

4

171

700

96

184

5

80

56

46

18

128

35

53

174

71

279

60

76

127

118

7

13

113

79

89

176

274

52

146

45

22

31

852

6

101

67

271

699

260

4

105

171

96

184

700

5

80

56

46

18

128

35

53

174

71

279

60

76

127

118

7

13

113

79

89

176

274

52

146

45

22

852

7

101

271

67

260

105

4

699

171

96

184

700

5

56

46

80

18

128

35

53

174

279

71

60

127

76

118

7

13

113

89

79

176

52

274

146

45

22

8

101

271

67

260

105

4

171

184

96

700

699

5

56

80

18

128

35

53

279

71

174

60

127

118

7

76

113

13
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(184) MARTIN HOLOUBEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(96) JAN PABOUČEK_02
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(700) KAREL BRANDTNER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(699) DOMINIK JŮDA_02

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(5) KAREL SINGER
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(56) JAN SCHREIBER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(80) DAVID KOLAKOVSKÝ

Lap Tm

1:48.437
1:48.368
1:48.760
1:51.507

-.---
1:50.284
1:48.313
1:48.118
1:47.466
1:49.016
1:47.648
1:47.824

-.---
1:50.865
1:49.518
1:49.288
1:48.832
1:48.476
1:48.492
1:48.731

-.---
1:51.225
1:49.315
1:49.429
1:49.188
1:49.981
1:48.667
1:47.749

-.---
1:46.053
1:46.411
1:45.094
1:44.839
1:55.850
1:57.220
1:58.971

-.---
1:50.914
1:49.502
1:49.341
1:49.815
1:49.710
1:49.693
1:50.048

-.---
1:52.722
1:52.028
1:51.730
1:51.182
1:52.152
1:50.459
1:51.754

Diff

+0.069
-

+0.392
+3.139

+2.818
+0.847
+0.652

-
+1.550
+0.182
+0.358

+2.389
+1.042

+0.812
+0.356

-
+0.016

+0.255

+3.476
+1.566
+1.680
+1.439

+2.232
+0.918

-

+1.214
+1.572
+0.255

-
+11.011
+12.381
+14.132

+1.573

+0.161
-

+0.474
+0.369
+0.352

+0.707

+2.263
+1.569
+1.271
+0.723

+1.693
-

+1.295

Time of Day

15:40:16.901
15:42:05.269

15:43:54.029
15:45:45.536

15:33:09.446
15:34:59.730
15:36:48.043
15:38:36.161

15:40:23.627
15:42:12.643
15:44:00.291
15:45:48.115

15:33:04.568
15:34:55.433
15:36:44.951

15:38:34.239
15:40:23.071
15:42:11.547
15:44:00.039

15:45:48.770

15:33:03.746

15:34:54.971
15:36:44.286
15:38:33.715
15:40:22.903

15:42:12.884
15:44:01.551
15:45:49.300

15:32:56.957
15:34:43.010
15:36:29.421
15:38:14.515

15:39:59.354
15:41:55.204
15:43:52.424
15:45:51.395

15:33:06.007
15:34:56.921

15:36:46.423
15:38:35.764
15:40:25.579
15:42:15.289
15:44:04.982

15:45:55.030

15:33:06.953

15:34:59.675
15:36:51.703
15:38:43.433
15:40:34.615

15:42:26.767
15:44:17.226
15:46:08.980

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(128) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(35) JIŘÍ NOVÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(53) JINDŘICH POKORNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(279) RENÉ POLÁŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(71) JAKUB HEJDUK

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:51.541
1:50.729
1:51.388
1:51.425
1:52.387
1:54.045
1:56.628

-.---
1:53.762
1:52.676
1:52.320
1:53.863
1:53.326
1:52.743
1:53.642

-.---
1:54.397
1:54.710
1:53.669
1:53.409
1:53.157
1:53.404
1:54.037

-.---
1:55.677
1:54.756
1:54.419
1:54.947
1:54.971
1:55.625
1:55.370

-.---
1:55.593
1:55.087
1:55.559
1:54.677
1:54.170
1:56.475
1:55.452

-.---
1:57.791
1:57.093
1:55.604
1:53.573
1:53.913
1:55.386
1:53.633

-.---
1:58.117
1:56.394
1:54.525
1:54.622
1:55.811

Diff

+0.812
-

+0.659
+0.696

+1.658
+3.316
+5.899

+1.442
+0.356

-
+1.543
+1.006
+0.423

+1.322

+1.240

+1.553
+0.512
+0.252

-

+0.247
+0.880

+1.258
+0.337

-

+0.528
+0.552
+1.206
+0.951

+1.423
+0.917

+1.389
+0.507

-
+2.305

+1.282

+4.218
+3.520
+2.031

-
+0.340

+1.813
+0.060

+3.592
+1.869

-

+0.097
+1.286

Time of Day

15:33:07.036
15:34:58.577
15:36:49.306
15:38:40.694
15:40:32.119

15:42:24.506
15:44:18.551
15:46:15.179

15:33:11.094
15:35:04.856
15:36:57.532

15:38:49.852
15:40:43.715
15:42:37.041
15:44:29.784

15:46:23.426

15:33:09.504
15:35:03.901

15:36:58.611
15:38:52.280
15:40:45.689
15:42:38.846

15:44:32.250
15:46:26.287

15:33:10.649
15:35:06.326
15:37:01.082
15:38:55.501

15:40:50.448
15:42:45.419
15:44:41.044
15:46:36.414

15:33:11.242
15:35:06.835
15:37:01.922

15:38:57.481
15:40:52.158
15:42:46.328
15:44:42.803

15:46:38.255

15:33:17.081

15:35:14.872
15:37:11.965
15:39:07.569
15:41:01.142
15:42:55.055

15:44:50.441
15:46:44.074

15:33:15.564
15:35:13.681
15:37:10.075
15:39:04.600

15:40:59.222
15:42:55.033

Lap

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(271) VILÉM SÁGNER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(67) RADEK HOLÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(260) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(4) MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:46.367
1:46.064
1:44.969
1:44.507
1:45.400
1:45.360
1:45.380

-.---
1:47.812
1:45.275
1:45.492
1:46.452
1:47.642
1:44.681
1:45.713

-.---
1:47.206
1:45.936
1:45.672
1:46.509
1:47.787
1:46.627
1:47.067

-.---
1:47.942
1:47.339
1:47.711
1:49.131
1:47.655
1:47.811
1:47.526

-.---
1:48.270
1:48.270
1:48.302
1:48.294
1:49.054
1:47.849
1:47.304

-.---
1:49.387
1:48.485
1:47.521
1:47.329
1:48.042
1:49.469
1:51.388

-.---
1:50.159
1:48.825
1:49.067

Diff

+1.860
+1.557
+0.462

-
+0.893

+0.853
+0.873

+3.131
+0.594
+0.811

+1.771
+2.961

-
+1.032

+1.534
+0.264

-
+0.837
+2.115
+0.955

+1.395

+0.603
-

+0.372
+1.792

+0.316
+0.472
+0.187

+0.966
+0.966
+0.998

+0.990
+1.750
+0.545

-

+2.058

+1.156
+0.192

-
+0.713

+2.140
+4.059

+1.791
+0.457
+0.699

Time of Day

15:32:56.698

15:34:43.065
15:36:29.129
15:38:14.098
15:39:58.605
15:41:44.005

15:43:29.365
15:45:14.745

15:32:58.528
15:34:46.340
15:36:31.615
15:38:17.107

15:40:03.559
15:41:51.201
15:43:35.882
15:45:21.595

15:32:58.084
15:34:45.290
15:36:31.226

15:38:16.898
15:40:03.407
15:41:51.194
15:43:37.821

15:45:24.888

15:32:58.361

15:34:46.303
15:36:33.642
15:38:21.353
15:40:10.484

15:41:58.139
15:43:45.950
15:45:33.476

15:33:00.587
15:34:48.857
15:36:37.127
15:38:25.429

15:40:13.723
15:42:02.777
15:43:50.626
15:45:37.930

15:33:01.619
15:34:51.006

15:36:39.491
15:38:27.012
15:40:14.341
15:42:02.383

15:43:51.852
15:45:43.240

15:33:00.413

15:34:50.572
15:36:39.397
15:38:28.464
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(46) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(89) JIŘÍ BALÁN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(79) MARTIN POKORNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(176) IVO SIXTA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(52) ZDENĚK KUBA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(274) JIŘÍ MUŠÁLEK
1
2

3

Lap Tm

1:58.921
1:58.142
1:58.212
1:58.301
1:58.077
1:57.805

-.---
2:01.118
1:59.546
1:59.001
1:59.130
1:58.474
1:57.714
1:58.727

-.---
1:52.306
1:52.087
1:51.605
1:51.724
1:51.750
1:50.656

-.---
2:01.919
2:01.894
2:00.397
2:00.966
2:01.154
2:00.801

-.---
2:01.246
2:00.417
1:59.795
2:01.956
2:01.409
2:02.569

-.---
2:02.548
2:01.535
2:00.235
2:00.662
2:01.089
2:02.163

-.---
2:01.258
2:01.588
2:00.140
2:12.724
2:01.228
1:57.487

-.---
2:01.761
2:01.062

Diff

+1.116
+0.337

+0.407
+0.496
+0.272

-

+3.404

+1.832
+1.287
+1.416
+0.760

-

+1.013

+1.650
+1.431
+0.949
+1.068

+1.094
-

+1.522
+1.497

-

+0.569
+0.757
+0.404

+1.451
+0.622

-

+2.161
+1.614
+2.774

+2.313
+1.300

-
+0.427
+0.854
+1.928

+3.771
+4.101

+2.653
+15.237
+3.741

-

+1.696

+0.997

Time of Day

15:37:17.937
15:39:16.079

15:41:14.291
15:43:12.592
15:45:10.669
15:47:08.474

15:33:15.049
15:35:16.167

15:37:15.713
15:39:14.714
15:41:13.844
15:43:12.318
15:45:10.032

15:47:08.759

15:33:07.429

15:34:59.735
15:36:51.822
15:38:43.427
15:40:35.151

15:42:26.901
15:44:17.557

15:33:19.714
15:35:21.633
15:37:23.527
15:39:23.924

15:41:24.890
15:43:26.044
15:45:26.845

15:33:20.644
15:35:21.890
15:37:22.307
15:39:22.102

15:41:24.058
15:43:25.467
15:45:28.036

15:33:20.189
15:35:22.737
15:37:24.272

15:39:24.507
15:41:25.169
15:43:26.258
15:45:28.421

15:33:21.877
15:35:23.135
15:37:24.723

15:39:24.863
15:41:37.587
15:43:38.815
15:45:36.302

15:33:20.979
15:35:22.740

15:37:23.802

Lap

4
5
6
7

(146) MILAN ŠAŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(45) DAVID JIRSÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(22) PETR PAVLÍČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(852) FRANTIŠEK LOUČKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(31) KAMIL BAŘÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1
2

(39) TOMÁŠ SKÝVA
1

(62) ROMAN MACHÁLEK
1

Lap Tm

2:00.065
2:12.324
2:02.034
2:00.918

-.---
2:07.965
2:08.431
2:06.794
2:07.257
2:08.610
2:07.524

-.---
2:08.368
2:08.954
2:07.128
2:12.102
2:09.414
2:07.768

-.---
2:12.559
2:11.246
2:16.360
2:16.862
2:14.464
2:14.182

-.---
1:59.469
5:36.302
1:48.560
1:47.946
1:49.034

-.---
2:08.777
2:08.987
2:10.807
2:34.759

-.---
3:25.726

-.---

-.---

Diff

-
+12.259
+1.969
+0.853

+1.171
+1.637

-
+0.463
+1.816
+0.730

+1.240

+1.826
-

+4.974
+2.286
+0.640

+1.313

-
+5.114
+5.616
+3.218

+2.936

+11.523
+3:48.356

+0.614
-

+1.088

-

+0.210
+2.030

+25.982

-

Time of Day

15:39:23.867
15:41:36.191
15:43:38.225
15:45:39.143

15:33:24.571
15:35:32.536
15:37:40.967

15:39:47.761
15:41:55.018
15:44:03.628
15:46:11.152

15:33:25.056
15:35:33.424

15:37:42.378
15:39:49.506
15:42:01.608
15:44:11.022
15:46:18.790

15:33:31.658
15:35:44.217

15:37:55.463
15:40:11.823
15:42:28.685
15:44:43.149

15:46:57.331

15:33:01.128

15:35:00.597
15:40:36.899
15:42:25.459
15:44:13.405
15:46:02.439

15:33:26.055
15:35:34.832

15:37:43.819
15:39:54.626
15:42:29.385

15:33:03.624
15:36:29.350

15:33:27.537

15:34:07.893

Lap

7
8

(174) ROMAN VÁNĚ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(60) LADISLAV WINKLER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(127) RONNY GÜNDEL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(118) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(7) TOMÁŠ DUFEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(76) MICHAL JAMBOR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(113) JAN HRUŠKA
1
2

Lap Tm

1:56.409
1:57.954

-.---
1:56.181
1:55.691
1:56.291
1:55.795
1:56.958
1:55.911
1:59.411

-.---
1:58.938
1:58.733
1:57.320
1:55.187
1:57.714
1:55.969
1:57.925

-.---
1:59.501
1:58.009
1:56.853
1:57.383
1:58.200
1:55.787
1:56.747

-.---
1:57.931
1:58.828
1:57.510
1:58.766
1:58.008
1:56.852
1:55.400

-.---
2:01.295
1:59.021
1:57.492
1:56.768
1:56.758
1:56.951
1:57.154

-.---
1:59.581
1:58.808
1:58.426
1:58.896
1:58.378
1:57.286
1:58.926

-.---
2:00.649

Diff

+1.884
+3.429

+0.490
-

+0.600

+0.104
+1.267
+0.220
+3.720

+3.751

+3.546
+2.133

-
+2.527

+0.782
+2.738

+3.714
+2.222
+1.066
+1.596

+2.413
-

+0.960

+2.531
+3.428

+2.110
+3.366
+2.608
+1.452

-

+4.537

+2.263
+0.734
+0.010

-

+0.193
+0.396

+2.295
+1.522
+1.140

+1.610
+1.092

-
+1.640

+2.844

Time of Day

15:44:51.442
15:46:49.396

15:33:13.508
15:35:09.689
15:37:05.380
15:39:01.671

15:40:57.466
15:42:54.424
15:44:50.335
15:46:49.746

15:33:14.477
15:35:13.415

15:37:12.148
15:39:09.468
15:41:04.655
15:43:02.369

15:44:58.338
15:46:56.263

15:33:17.820

15:35:17.321
15:37:15.330
15:39:12.183
15:41:09.566

15:43:07.766
15:45:03.553
15:47:00.300

15:33:17.066
15:35:14.997
15:37:13.825

15:39:11.335
15:41:10.101
15:43:08.109
15:45:04.961

15:47:00.361

15:33:17.189
15:35:18.484

15:37:17.505
15:39:14.997
15:41:11.765
15:43:08.523

15:45:05.474
15:47:02.628

15:33:13.426
15:35:13.007
15:37:11.815
15:39:10.241

15:41:09.137
15:43:07.515
15:45:04.801
15:47:03.727

15:33:18.367
15:35:19.016

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km
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